Platz Name

Wagner
Trippe
Schenke
Lennartz
Schmitz
Scholler
Durry

Schar

Milz
Bietzmann
Reus

Bauer
Schnee
Walter
Reinbach
Feldmann-Hunold
Bongard
Heimermann
Matthiesen
Jonas
Monikes
Saenz
Gerber
Wawrzyniak
Windoffer
Steinbriigge
Reuter
Wald
Regelmann
Frank
Mdiller
Peters
Urbach
Gieron
Becker
Heinrich
Wolff
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Endstand Damen

Vorname

Asteria
Hiltrud
Sabine
Birgit
Monika
Helga
Simone
Andrea
Birgit
Friederike
Marieke
Ramon
Andrea
Elfriede
Ines
Marion
Anja
Huberta
Claudia
Ute
Ursula
Paola
Claudia
Petra
Michaela
Michaela
Klaudia
Barbara
Natalie
Waltraut
Margareta
Gabi
Ingeborg
Barbara
Tatjana
Sabine
Sabine

AK

W35
W50
W40
W45
W45
W40
W35
W45
W50
Frauen
W35
W30
HK w
W45
W40
W45
W40
W45
W40
W40
W45
W40
W50
W35
W40
W35
W45
W40
W30
W55
W60
W55
W55
W50
W40
W35
W45

Jahrgang

1973
1957
1968
1965
1962
1969
1975
1966
1960
1982
1976
1977
1983
1963
1970
1965
1969
1964
1968
1969
1965
1968
1961
1972
1969
1974
1966
1967
1977
1955
1948
1956
1953
1960
1968
1976
1966

AK

Platz
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Verein

Alfterer SC

SV 47 Mutscheid

LT Ahrweiler

LLG St. Augustin
Selbstlaufer Altenahr

LC Euskirchen

TG Neuss

Volksbank RheinAhrEifel
ohne Verein

Run 2 by Runnerspoint
LG Langsur
Runningteam Winnie's
Campo Sports

LG Eifel- Runners
Godesberger Turnverein
ohne Verein

Obstlaufer

SV Blau-Gelb Dernau
Radiergummiliga DF
BSG JVA Rheinbach

LT Siebengebirge

LC Euskirchen

LT Siebengebirge

LT Siebengebirge
livestrong

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TuS 1905 Arloff- Kirspenich
ohne Verein
Laktatkonige Koln

LT Bensberg Saaler Mihle
TV Altendorf-Ersdorf
GSV Porz Kéln
Leverkusen

ohne Verein
Laktatkonige Koln
Laktatkonige Koln

Punkte Punkte Punkte Punkte Punkte Punkte
AK (J) ges. (D) AK (D)

ges. (H) AK (H) ges. (J)

13 15 15
11 15 13
8 15 11
15 15 dns
9 13 dns
dns dns dns
dns dns dns
dns dns dns
dns dns dns
10 15
dns dns 10
dns dns 9
dns dns dns
dns dns dns
dns dns 8
dns dns dns
dns dns dns
7 11 dns
dns dns dns
dns dns dns
6 10 dns
dns dns dns
dns dns dns
5 13 dns
dns dns dns
dns dns dns
4 9 dns
dns dns dns
dns dns dns
dns dns dns
dns dns dns
dns dns dns
dns dns dns
dns dns dns
dns dns dns
dns dns dns
dns dns dns

1.Eifel-Ahr-Bergcup

15

15

15
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

13

15
dns
dns

13
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

dns
dns
dns
15
dns
dns
13
11
10
dns
dns
dns

dns

dns

dns

dns

dns
dns

dns
dns

dns
dns
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dns

dns
dns
dns
15
dns
dns
15
13
15
dns
dns
dns
15
dns
dns
11
15
dns
dns
13
dns
dns
13
dns
dns
13
dns
dns
15
15
15
13
11
11
dns
11
10

Punkte Punkte Punkte Punkte

ges. (M) AK (M) ges.

15
11
9
dns
10
13
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

dns
dns
dns
dns

dns
dns

dns
dns

dns
dns

dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

dns
dns

15
15
13
dns
15
15
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
13
dns
dns
dns
dns
10
dns
dns

dns
dns

dns
dns

dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

11
dns
dns

43
35
28
30
19
13
13
11
10
10
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AK

45
45
43
30
28
15
15
13
15
15
13
15
15
13
13
11
15
11
10
13
10

9
13
13

8
13

9

7
15
15
15
13
11
11
11
11
10
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